
  Day  Home Away Venue Time
Friday March 17 Wellington Saints Taylor Hawks TSB Arena 7.00pm

Saturday April 8 Wellington Saints Canterbury Rams TSB Arena 7.00pm

Thursday April 13 Wellington Saints SIT Zero Fees Southland Sharks TSB Arena 7.00pm

Monday April 17 Wellington Saints Canterbury Rams TSB Arena 3.00pm

Friday April 21 Wellington Saints James Blond Supercity Rangers TSB Arena 7.00pm

Tuesday April 25 Wellington Saints Mike Pero Nelson Giants Anzac Day 2.00pm

Friday May 5 Wellington Saints James Blond Supercity Rangers TSB Arena 7.00pm

Friday May 12 Wellington Saints Taranaki Mountainairs TSB Arena 7.00pm

Friday May 19 Wellington Saints SIT Zero Fees Southland Sharks TSB Arena 7.00pm

Day  Away Venue Time

Thursday March 23 Wellington Saints Canterbury Rams Cowles Stadium 7.00pm

Friday March 24 Wellington Saints SIT Zero Fees Southland Sharks ILT Stadium Southland 7.00pm

Saturday April 1 Wellington Saints Taylor Hawks Pettigrew Green Arena 7.00pm

Thursday April 6 Wellington Saints Taranaki Mountainairs TSB Stadium 7.00pm

Sunday May 21 Wellington Saints Taranaki Mountainairs TSB Stadium 3.00pm

Friday May 26 Wellington Saints Mike Pero Nelson Giants Trafalgar Centre 7.00pm

Sunday May 28 Wellington Saints James Blond Supercity Rangers Trusts Arena 3.00pm

Saturday June 3 Wellington Saints Taylor Hawks Pettigrew Green Arena 7.00pm

Saturday June 10 Wellington Saints Mike Pero Nelson Giants Trafalgar Centre 7.00pm
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